
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 39 X 23 X 6 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250429-1507001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 28APR25
ACTWGT: 26.98 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Tanya Su
Tanya Su

2396 Ridgeview Ave

13238063754
Rowland Heights CA 91748 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
4A

CC
/C

6C
4

8808 7722 1234

     91748

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8808 7722 1234


